Runde

Runde

Runde

Runde

Runde

Runde

Runde

Runde

Runde

Runde

Runde

Runde

BOL SO 1 Ligamode
4 Mietenkam | : Schafw.-Rimsting |
4 Hoslwang | Kirchensur |
4 Babensham | : St.Wolfgang |
BLSO1
4 Eiselfing | Edling |
4 Almarausch Chieming | Ruhpolding Il

4 Brodhausen | Hittenkirchen |

Auflage

Gruppe Ost

3 Edling | Markt Schwaben |

3 Reitmehring | Mauggen |

3 Pretzen | Poing |
Gauoberliga

4 Pfaffing 1 : Schonstett 1

4 Lappach 1 : Oberornau 1

4 Moosham 1 Babensham 2

Gauliga
: Schnaitsee 1
: Grunthal-Einh. 1

4 Kerschdorf 1
4 Rechtmehring 1

4 Forsting 1 Kerschdorf 2
Gauklasse
4 Edling 2 : Albaching 1
4 St. Leonhard 1 Babensham 3
4 Pfaffing 2 : Griesstatt 1
A-Klasse Gr. 1

4 Huttenstett 1
4 Lorenzi Reichertsheim 1
4 Tiefenstatt 1

Pemmering 1
: St. Christoph 1

A-Klasse Gr. 2
Inntaler Au/Inn 1
Reitmehring 1
Brandstatt 1

4 St. Leonhard 2
4 Oberornau 2
4 Lorenzi Reichertsheim 2

A-Klasse Gr. 3

4 Edling 3 : Wangl

4 Albaching 2 Lappach 2

4 Penzing 1 Reitmehring 2
A-Klasse Gr. 4

: Grunthal-Einh. 2
Rechtmehring 2

4 Tiefenstatt 2
4 Stauden 1

4 Eschbaum 1 Burgrain 1
A-Klasse Gr. 5
4 Grinthal-Einh. 4 Eschbaum 2

4 Armstorf 1 : Schonstett 2

4 Weiher 1 : Grinthal-Einh. 3
A-Klasse Gr. 6

4 Oberornau 3 : Sportsch. Isen 1

4 Schonbrunn 1 : Thambach 1

4 Zellerreith 1 Rieden 1

HochstraR-Eichenau 1

Ringe
1511: 1495
1514 : 1498
1522 : 1521

Ringe
1518 : 1520
1532 : 1519

Ringe
9343: 922,1
938,5: 932,9
942,9: 9404

Ringe
1486 : 1511
1494 : 1507
1500 : 1519

Ringe
1514 : 1497
1504 : 1501
1479 : 1493

Ringe
1462 : 1476
1477 : 1474
1468 : 1497

Ringe
1467 : 1485
1465 : 1492
1470 : 1473

Ringe
1474 : 1472
1506 : 1458
1445 : 1499

Ringe
1478 : 1424
1473 : 1480
1388 : 1454

Ringe
1466 : 1492
1490 : 1439
1452 : 1469

Ringe
1455 : 1452
1442 : 1432
1428 : 1494

Ringe
1463 : 1459

: verl.
1444 : 1435
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Babensham |
St.Wolfgang |
Hoslwang |
Mietenkam |
Kirchensur |
Schafw.-Rimsting |

Brodhausen |
Almarausch Chieming |
Hittenkirchen |

Edling |

Eiselfing |

Ruhpolding Il

Pretzen |
Reitmehring |
Mauggen |

Edling |

Poing |

Markt Schwaben |

Schonstett 1
Lappach 1
Babensham 2
Oberornau 1
Pfaffing 1
Moosham 1

Kerschdorf 1
Rechtmehring 1
Grinthal-Einh. 1
Kerschdorf 2
Forsting 1
Schnaitsee 1

Griesstatt 1
St. Leonhard 1
Babensham 3
Pfaffing 2
Albaching 1
Edling 2

HochstraB-Eichenau 1
Pemmering 1

St. Christoph 1
Huttenstett 1
Tiefenstatt 1

Lorenzi Reichertsheim 1

Oberornau 2

St. Leonhard 2
Brandstatt 1
Reitmehring 1

Lorenzi Reichertsheim 2
Inntaler Au/Inn 1

Lappach 2
Reitmehring 2
Edling 3
Albaching 2
Wang 1
Penzing 1

Stauden 1
Tiefenstatt 2
Granthal-Einh. 2
Burgrain 1
Eschbaum 1
Rechtmehring 2

Grinthal-Einh. 3
Armstorf 1
Eschbaum 2
Grinthal-Einh. 4
Schonstett 2
Weiher 1

Schénbrunn 1
Thambach 1
Oberornau 3
Rieden 1
Zellerreith 1
Sportsch. Isen 1

Wk Ringe

4 6105
4 6085
4 6003
4 6022
4 6015
4 5982
Wk Ringe
34616
4 6123
34570
4 6083
4 6084
4 6078

Wk Ringe
3 2833,9
328225
327973
3 2805,3
3 2805,8
3 2759,2

Wk Ringe
4 6016
4 5982
4 6023
4 6012
4 5968
4 5952

Wk Ringe
4 6056
4 5999
4 6002
4 5962
4 5943
4 5925

Wk Ringe
4 5984
4 5927
4 5886
4 5886
4 5862
4 5857

Wk Ringe
4 5938
4 5609
4 5875
4 5837
4 5843
4 5837

Wk Ringe
4 5932
4 5889
4 5886
4 5855
4 5825
4 5864

Wk Ringe
4 5944
4 5857
4 5842
4 5785
4 5755
4 5613

Wk Ringe
4 5905
4 5849
4 5899
4 5836
4 5799
4 5787

Wk Ringe
4 5876
4 5844
4 5851
4 5841
4 5782
45771

Wk Ringe
3 4386
34369
45777
4 5760
4 5717
4 5733

Einzelpunkte

13:03
09:07
08:08
07:09
06:10
05:11

[]

1538,67

1530,75

1523,33

1520,75

1521
1519,5

[]
944,63
940,83
932,43
935,1
935,27
919,73
[]
1504
1495,5
1505,75
1503
1492
1488

[]
1514

1499,75
1500,5
1490,5

1485,75

1481,25

[]

1496

1481,75
1471,5
1471,5
1465,5

1464,25

[]
1484,5

1402,25

1468,75

1459,25

1460,75

1459,25

[]

1483

1472,25
1471,5

1463,75

1456,25

1466

[]

1486

1464,25
1460,5

1446,25

1438,75

1403,25

[]

1476,25

1462,25

1474,75

1459

1449,75

1446,75

[]

1469
1461

1462,75

1460,25
14455

1442,75

[]

1462
1456,33
1444,25

1440
1429,25
1433,25
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Runde

Runde

Runde

Runde

Runde

Runde

Runde

Runde

Runde

Runde

4 Brandstatt 2
4 Kerschdorf 3
4 Reitmehring 3

4 Schonbrunn 2
4 Brand 1
4 Pemmering 2

4 St. Leonhard 3
4 Riedbach 1
4 Oberornau 4

4 Staudham 3
4 Griesstatt 2
4 Albaching 3

4 Kirchensur 1
4 HochstraB-Eichenau 2
4 Maitenbeth 1

4 Mittergars 1
4 Edling 4
4 Kirchreith 1

4 Schonstett 3
4 Eschbaum 3
4 Babensham 5

4 Rettenbach 2
4 Huttenstett 2
4 Burgrain 2

4 Eiselfing 4
4 Zellerreith 2
4 Stauden 2

4 FSG Isen 2
4 HochstraR-Eichenau 4

B-Klasse Gr. 1
: Wang2
: Schleefeld 1
: Staudham 2

B-Klasse Gr. 2
Eiselfing 2
Forsting 2
Rechtmehring 3

B-Klasse Gr. 3
Diana St. Wolfgang 1
: Weiher 2
Babensham 4

B-Klasse Gr. 4
Reitmehring 4
FSGIsen 1
Inntaler Au/Inn 2

B-Klasse Gr. 5
FSG Haag 1
: Wang3
: Albaching 4

B-Klasse Gr. 6
: Tiefenstatt 3
: Altdorf 1
Kerschdorf 4

C-Klasse Gr. 1
: St. Christoph 2
HochstraR-Eichenau 3
Lorenzi Reichertsheim 3

C-Klasse Gr. 2
: Schénbrunn 3
: Thambach 2
Rettenbach 1

C-Klasse Gr. 3
Hofen 1
Kirchensur 2
Eiselfing 3

C-Klasse Gr. 4
: Grinthal-Einh. 5
: Weiher 3

Ringe
1457 : 1436
1403 : 1452
1455: 1428

Ringe
1406 : 1377

: 1
1397 : 1406

Ringe
1393 : 1431
1420 : 1436
1465 : 1427

Ringe
1407 : 1442
1424 : 1418
1431: 1405

Ringe
1404 : 1345
1406 : 1414
1413 : 1403

Ringe
1344 : 1380
1415: 1381
1370 : 1365

Ringe
1350 : 1379
1410: 1317
1409 : 1403

Ringe
1333 : 1399
1364 : 1398
1381: 1375

Ringe
1342 : 1366
1345: 1318
1333: 1350

Ringe
1322 : 1395
1381: 1331
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QU hwN R

Reitmehring 3
Schleefeld 1
Brandstatt 2
Wang 2
Staudham 2
Kerschdorf 3

Rechtmehring 3
Forsting 2
Schénbrunn 2
Eiselfing 2
Pemmering 2
Brand 1

Weiher 2
Oberornau 4

Diana St. Wolfgang 1
Babensham 4
Riedbach 1

St. Leonhard 3

Reitmehring 4
Albaching 3
Griesstatt 2
Staudham 3
Inntaler Au/Inn 2
FSGIsen 1

Wang 3

Maitenbeth 1
HochstraB-Eichenau 2
Albaching 4
Kirchensur 1

FSG Haag 1

Edling 4
Tiefenstatt 3
Kerschdorf 4
Altdorf 1
Kirchreith 1
Mittergars 1

Babensham 5
Eschbaum 3

Schonstett 3
HochstraB-Eichenau 3
St. Christoph 2

Lorenzi Reichertsheim 3

Thambach 2
Burgrain 2
Schénbrunn 3
Huttenstett 2
Rettenbach 1
Rettenbach 2

Zellerreith 2
Eiselfing 4
Eiselfing 3
Hofen 1
Kirchensur 2
Stauden 2

HochstraB-Eichenau 4
Grinthal-Einh. 5
Weiher 3

Hofen 2

Wk Ringe

4 5811

4 5766

4 5754

4 5686

4 5651

4 5612
Wk Ringe

4 5695

4 4299

4 5628

4 5568

4 5436

10
Wk Ringe

4 5739

4 5797

4 5741

4 5694

4 5621

4 5613
Wk Ringe

4 5726

4 5686

4 5595

4 5637

4 5619

4 5560
Wk Ringe

4 5636

4 5590

4 5570

4 5553

4 5614

4 5478
Wk Ringe

4 5655

4 5565

4 5462

4 5517

4 5438

4 5434
Wk Ringe

4 5580

4 5584

4 5461

4 5274

3 4061

4 5476
Wk Ringe

4 5534

4 5527

4 5479

4 5406

4 5349

4 5282
Wk Ringe

4 5398

4 5372

4 5363

4 5414

4 5308

4 5291
Wk Ringe

3 4079

33994

33954

33893

[]
1452,75
14415
1438,5
1421,5
1412,75
1403

[]
1423,75
1074,75
1407
1392
1359
0

[]
1434,75
1449,25
1435,25
1423,5
1405,25
1403,25

[]
1431,5
1421,5
1398,75
1409,25
1404,75
1390

[]
1409
1397,5
1392,5
1388,25
1403,5
1369,5

[]
1413,75
1391,25
1365,5
1379,25
1359,5
1358,5

[]
1395
1396
1365,25
1318,5
1353,67
1369

[]
1383,5
1381,75
1369,75
1351,5
1337,25
1320,5

[]
1349,5
1343
1340,75
1353,5
1327
1322,75

[]
1359,67
1331,33
1318
1297,67
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0: 8
Punkte

6: 0
6: 0
2: 4
2: 4



Runde Name

4 Hofbauer Franziska
4 Sonnenholzner Franz
4 QOstermaier Ruth

4 Eberl Andreas

4 Eberl Andreas

4 Friesinger Peter

4 Estermann Lisa

4 Hierl Stefan

4 Wimmer Brigitte

4 Fischer Florian

4 Loffelmann Philipp
4 Vital Christina

4 Fischer Annelies

4 Fischer Felix

4 Brau Irmgard

4 Seidl Christian

4 Brau Annemarie

4 Fischer Andreas

4 Hintermeier Angelika
4 Reithmeier Christoph
4 Liedl Christian

4 Arnold Georg

4 Asenbeck Johanna

4 Liedl Rudi

4 Reindl Johannes

4 Eberl Michael

4 Niedermaier Rebekka

4 Musielik Elisabeth

4 Weber Heidi-Marie

4 Binsteiner Franziska

4 Mitterhuber-Heitmeir Jiirgen
4 Wastlhuber Brigitte

4 Musielik Monika

4 QOber Johanna

4 Musielik Erwin Jakob
4 Demmel Matthias

4 Hoffmann Matthias
4 Holzl Johannes

4 Heidemann Christoph
4 Niedermayr Verena
4 Schillhuber Melena

4 Bauer Josef

4 Gerlmaier Christoph
4 Karl Markus

4 Bichlmaier Verena
4 Schoberl Thomas

4 Zeiler Johanna

4 Hohenadler Birgit

4 Kaindl Alexander

4 Spotzl Simon

Verein

"Hubertia" Moosham e.V. 1
SchloRschiitzen Schonstett e.V. 1
SV Babensham e.V. 2

Waldeslust Lappach e.V. 1

SG Oberornaue.V. 1

SG Oberornaue.V. 1

SV Babensham e.V. 2

"Hubertia" Moosham e.V. 1

SV Babensham e.V. 2

SG 1923 Kerschdorfe.V. 1

SV Schnaitsee 1

"Korbinian" Rechtmehring e.V. 1
SG 1923 Kerschdorf e.V. 2

SG 1923 Kerschdorfe.V. 1

SG 1923 Kerschdorf e.V. 2

SV Griinthal-Einharting 1

SG 1923 Kerschdorfe.V. 1

"Stiller Winkel" St.Leonhard 1
ZS5G 1883 Pfaffing e.V. 2

SG 1887 Albaching e.V. 1
"Frohlichkeit" Griesstatt e.V. 1
"Frohlichkeit" Griesstatt e.V. 1
SV Babenshame.V. 3
"Frohlichkeit" Griesstatt e.V. 1
SV Babenshame.V. 3

SG Oberornau e.V. 2

SV Griinthal-Einharting 2
SG Oberornau e.V. 2
ZSG St. Christoph e.V. 1
"Inntaler" Au/Inn 1

SV Edling 1926 e.V. 3

SV Griinthal-Einharting 3

SG Oberornau e.V. 4
"Georgi-Schiitzen" Wang e.V. 2
SG Oberornau e.V. 4
"Eicheneder" Schleefeld 1
"Diana" St.Wolfgange.V. 1

SV Babensham e.V. 4

"Inntaler" Au/Inn 2
"Wagnerwirt" e.V. Reitmehring 4
SV Edling 1926 e.V. 4

"Friedliches Tal" Eschbaum 3
"Frohsinn" Schénbrunn e.V. 3

SV Griinthal-Einharting 5

ZSG St. Christoph e.V. 2
"Leonhardischiitzen" Thambach 2
SV Griinthal-Einharting 5

SV Babensham e.V. 5

"St.Ulrich" Huttenstett 2
"Hubertus" Rettenbach e.V. 1

Wettbewerb
RWK LG
RWK LG
RWK LG
RWK LG
RWK LG
RWK LG
RWK LG
RWK LG
RWK LG

RWK LG
RWK LG
RWK LG
RWK LG
RWK LG
RWK LG
RWK LG
RWK LG

RWK LG
RWK LG
RWK LG
RWK LG
RWK LG
RWK LG
RWK LG
RWK LG

RWK LG
RWK LG
RWK LG
RWK LG
RWK LG
RWK LG
RWK LG

RWK LG
RWK LG
RWK LG
RWK LG
RWK LG
RWK LG
RWK LG
RWK LG
RWK LG

RWK LG
RWK LG
RWK LG
RWK LG
RWK LG
RWK LG
RWK LG
RWK LG
RWK LG

Liga

Gauoberliga
Gauoberliga
Gauoberliga
Gauoberliga
Gauoberliga
Gauoberliga
Gauoberliga
Gauoberliga
Gauoberliga

Gauliga
Gauliga
Gauliga
Gauliga
Gauliga
Gauliga
Gauliga
Gauliga

Gauklasse
Gauklasse
Gauklasse
Gauklasse
Gauklasse
Gauklasse
Gauklasse
Gauklasse

A-Klasse Gr.
A-Klasse Gr.
A-Klasse Gr.
A-Klasse Gr.
A-Klasse Gr.
A-Klasse Gr.
A-Klasse Gr.

B-Klasse Gr.
B-Klasse Gr.
B-Klasse Gr.
B-Klasse Gr.
B-Klasse Gr.
B-Klasse Gr.
B-Klasse Gr.
B-Klasse Gr.
B-Klasse Gr.

C-Klasse Gr.
C-Klasse Gr.
C-Klasse Gr.
C-Klasse Gr.
C-Klasse Gr.
C-Klasse Gr.
C-Klasse Gr.
C-Klasse Gr.
C-Klasse Gr.
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Ringe
388
388
386
385
383
382
381
380
380

394
383
382
381
380
379
379
378

383
380
380
379
379
377
373
371

390
389
387
385
384
380
380

382
377
377
376
374
374
374
374
374

371
370
367
365
360
360
359
359
358



